Minimum Order
$100.00 List Price
Terms
Net 30 days on approved credit only.
Approved credit cards.
Prepaid via check or wire transfer.
No C.O.D. shipments.
Returns

Handed
Operation
Part Number Key Size
57400 .028”
57402 .035”
57404 .050”
57406 1/16”
57408 5/64”
Replacement ‘Tight Squeeze’ Hex Keys
Part Number Key Size
TSQ062 1/16”
TSQ078 5/64”
TSQ094 3/32”
Part Number Key Size
57410 3/32”
57412 7/64”
57414 1/8”
57416 9/64”
Handi-Hex® Drivers
•• General use & production assembly using socket screw products.
•• Includes adjustable, replaceable allen bit & bit change key.
•• Replacement blades available, please inquire.
‘Tight Squeeze’ Installation Tool Assemblies
* Tool only - applicable sockets shown on right and ‘Tight Squeeze’ hex keys below.
TSQ25-312-078
Assembly
TSQ25 Tool Only
Roller Ratchet Installation Tools
1/4” Square Drive
Part Number Max. Torque Head Height Overall Length
RR40S-SP 150 in-lbs 0.91” 3-1/2” (89 mm)
RR40SP 150 in-lbs 0.91” 6” (152 mm)
RR80 200 in-lbs 1.37” 6” (152 mm)
RR130 250 in-lbs 0.92” 7” (178 mm)
3/8” Square Drive
Part Number Max. Torque Head Height Overall Length
RR250 400 in-lbs 1.21” 8” (203 mm)
RR400 600 in-lbs 1.21” 9” (229 mm)
•• Ideal for installing Hi-Lok® & other fasteners in confined areas.
•• Uses standard drive sockets & Hi-Shear® style set screw sockets.
•• Allen wrench through hole for Hi-Lock® & Hi-Lite® pins.
RR40S-SP
ATHS375ATHS218
TSQ078
57406
Single Head Type
Quick Ratchet Engagement
•• For the installation of Hi-Lok® & Hi-Light® fasteners.
•• Anti-FOD set screw provides positive square drive engagement.
1/4” Drive Socket
Part No. Hex
ATHS187 3/16”
ATHS218 7/32”
ATHS250 1/4”
ATHS281 9/32”
ATHS312 5/16”
ATHS343 11/32”
ATHS375A 3/8”
1/2” Drive Socket
Part No. Hex
ATHS562 9/16”
ATHS625 5/8”
ATHS687 11/16”
ATHS750 3/4”
ATHS875 7/8”
3/4” Drive Socket
Part No. Hex
ATHS937 15/16”
ATHS1000 1”
ATHS1125 1-1/8”
3/8” Drive Socket
Part No. Hex
ATHS375 3/8”
ATHS437 7/16”
ATHS500 1/2”
Hi-Lok® & Hi-Lite® Installation Sockets
NEW
USATCO U.S. Air Tool Company, Inc.     www.USATCO.com     Toll free US & Canada: 800-645-8180128
HI-SHEAR INSTALLATION & REMOVAL
1/4” Square Drive
Part Number Pin Dash Collar Size
3581-5/32 -5 5/32”
3581-3/16 -6 3/16”
3581-1/4 -8 1/4”